SC69401
High Accuracy Magnetic Angle Sensor IC
Copyright © 2025 Semiment Technology Inc.                                            1                                                                                        www.semiment.com
1. Features
 AEC-Q100 Grade0 qualified
 ISO26262 ASILB qualified
 High-Accuracy rotary absolute angle
position detection

SC69401 High Accuracy Magnetic Angle Sensor IC
Rev.A1.2                                                                                                              5                                                                                     www.semiment.com
5. Ordering Information
Ordering Information Marking Option Class Ambient, TA(℃) Package Packing Quantity
SC69401DC-TR-Q 69401 - Q -40 ~ 160 SOP8 Tape & reel 4000/reel
SC69401DC-TR 69401 - - -40 ~ 160 SOP8 Tape & reel 4000/reel
SC69401DC-SPI-TR-Q 69401 SPI Q -40 ~ 160 SOP8 Tape & reel 4000/reel
SC69401HS-TR-Q 69401 - Q -40 ~ 160 eTSSOP-16L Tape & reel 3000/reel
SC69401HS-TR 69401 - - -40 ~ 160 eTSSOP-16L Tape & reel 3000/reel
SC69401HS-SPI-TR-Q 69401 SPI Q -40 ~ 160 eTSSOP-16L Tape & reel 3000/reel
Ordering Information Format
SC69401DC-SPI-TR-Q
Part Number
Device Family
Product Grade
Q: Automotive
Packing Designation
TR: Tape & Reel
Option
SPI: SPI output interface
[blank]: Analog output interface
Package Designation
DC: SOP8
HS: eTSSOP-16L
SC69401 High Accuracy Magnetic Angle Sensor IC
Rev.A1.2                                                                                                              6                                                                                     www.semiment.com
6. Absolute Maximum Ratings
over operating free-air temperature range
Symbol Parameter Test conditions Min. Max. Units